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Result Analysis 

 
     F.Y.B.Sc 2022-2023  

Sr. 

No. 

Class Sem  No. of 

students 

enrolled 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

(Botany) 

  Sem  

No. of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

absent 

Total fail Total 

pass 

Pass 

percent

age 

Toppers 

1 F.Y.B.Sc I  

 

56 

 

56 

 

04 

 

04 

 

52 

92.85% 1. Ms. Gargi Kale 

2. Aishwarya 

Chavan 

 

2 II  

45 

 

03 

 

03 

 

42 

 

93.33% 

1.Ms. Anisha 

Chudhary 

2.Ms. Gargi Kale 

 

                                                                          

 

 

 

 



S.Y.B.Sc Result 2022-23 

Sr. 

No. 

Class Sem  No. of 

students 

enrolled 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

(Botany) 

  Sem  

No. of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

absent 

Total fail Total 

pass 

Pass 

percenta

ge 

Toppers 

1  

 

S.Y.B.Sc 

 

I 

 

 

35 

 

33 

 

01 

 

01 

 

32 

 

96.96% 

1. Ms. Pooja 

Chakankar 

2. Aishwarya 

Khalate 

2  

II 

 

33 

 

03 

 

03 

 

30 

 

90.90% 

1. Aishwarya 

Khalate  

2. Ms.Pooja 

Chakankar 

 

 

                                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 



                                                                                T.Y.B.Sc Result 2022-23 

Sr. 

No. 

Class Sem  No. of 

students 

enrolled 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

(Botany) 

  Sem  

No. of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

absent 

Total fail Total 

pass 

Pass 

percenta

ge 

Toppers 

1  

 

S.Y.B.Sc 

 

I 

 

 

19 

17 02 04 13  

76.47 % 

1. Mr. Ajay 

Satpute 

2. Ms. Pratthiba 

Bhise 

2  

II 

17 02 05 12  

70.59 % 

1. Mr. Ajay 

Satpute 

2. Ms. Sanchita 

Mohite 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Class Appeared Passed % 

Result 

First ranker Total 

marks 

Marks 

obtained 

% 

  Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 T.Y.B.Sc. 

(Botany) 

 

06 11 17 05 07 12 70.59 % Satpute  Ajay 
Jotiram 

1100 1039 94.4
5% 



                                                                                M.Sc I Result 2022-23 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Class Sem  No. of 

students 

enrolled 

M.Sc. 

(Botany) 

 

No. of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

absent 

Total fail Total 

pass 

Pass 

percent

age 

Toppers 

1  

 

 

 

M.Sc I  

I  

 

12 

 

12 

 

0 

 

01 

 

11 

91.66% 1.Ms.Akanksha 

Ingale 

2. Mr. Shubham 

Dound 

 

2 II  

12 

 

0 

 

03 

 

11 

 

91.66% 

1. Mr. Shubham 

Dound 

2.Akshada Kudale 

 

 

 

                                                                           

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                             M.Sc II Result 2022-23 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Class Sem  No. of 

students 

enrolled 

M.Sc. 

(Botany) 

 

No. of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

absent 

Total fail Total 

pass 

Pass 

percent

age 

Toppers 

1  

 

M.Sc II  

III  

 

08 

 

08 

 

0 

 

01 

 

07 

 

87.5% 

1.Mrs.Rupali 

Shewale 

2. Ms. Kajal Waje 

2 IV  

08 

 

0 

 

02 

 

06 

 

75% 

1.Mrs.Rupali 

Shewale 

2. Ms. Kajal Waje  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Class Appeared Passed % 

Result 

First ranker Total 

marks 

Marks 

obtained 

% 

  Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1   M.Sc 

(Botany) 

 

02 06 08 01 05 06 75 % Mrs.Rupali 
Shewale 

2000 1648 82.40% 



 

 

 

 


