PDEA's

Baburaoji Gholap College Sangvi Pune 27

Department of Botany Year 2022-2023

Result Analysis

F.Y.B.Sc 2022-2023

Sr. No.	Class	Sem	No. of students enrolled F.Y.B.Sc. (Botany) Sem	No. of students appeared	No. of students absent	Total fail	Total pass	Pass percent age	Toppers
1	F.Y.B.Sc	I	56	56	04	04	52	92.85%	1. Ms. Gargi Kale 2. Aishwarya Chavan
2		II		45	03	03	42	93.33%	1.Ms. Anisha Chudhary 2.Ms. Gargi Kale

S.Y.B.Sc Result 2022-23

Sr. No.	Class	Sem	No. of students enrolled S.Y.B.Sc. (Botany) Sem	No. of students appeared	No. of students absent	Total fail	Total pass	Pass percenta ge	Toppers
1	S.Y.B.Sc	I	35	33	01	01	32	96.96%	1. Ms. Pooja Chakankar 2. Aishwarya Khalate
2		П		33	03	03	30	90.90%	1. Aishwarya Khalate 2. Ms.Pooja Chakankar

T.Y.B.Sc Result 2022-23

Sr. No.	Class	Sem	No. of students enrolled T.Y.B.Sc. (Botany) Sem	No. of students appeared	No. of students absent	Total fail	Total pass	Pass percenta ge	Toppers
1	S.Y.B.Sc	I	19	17	02	04	13	76.47 %	1. Mr. Ajay Satpute 2. Ms. Pratthiba Bhise
2		Ш		17	02	05	12	70.59 %	1. Mr. Ajay Satpute 2. Ms. Sanchita Mohite

Sr.	Class		Appeare	d		Passed		%	First ranker	Total	Marks	%
No.								Result		marks	obtained	
		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total					
1	T.Y.B.Sc. (Botany)	06	11	17	05	07	12	70.59 %	Satpute Ajay Jotiram	1100	1039	94.4 5%

M.Sc I Result 2022-23

Sr. No.	Class	Sem	No. of students enrolled M.Sc. (Botany)	No. of students appeared	No. of students absent	Total fail	Total pass	Pass percent age	Toppers
1	M.Sc I	I	12	12	0	01	11	91.66%	1.Ms.Akanksha Ingale 2. Mr. Shubham Dound
2		II		12	0	03	11	91.66%	1. Mr. Shubham Dound 2.Akshada Kudale

M.Sc II Result 2022-23

Sr. No.	Class	Sem	No. of students enrolled M.Sc. (Botany)	No. of students appeared	No. of students absent	Total fail	Total pass	Pass percent age	Toppers
1	M.Sc II	III	08	08	0	01	07	87.5%	1.Mrs.Rupali Shewale 2. Ms. Kajal Waje
2		IV		08	0	02	06	75%	1.Mrs.Rupali Shewale 2. Ms. Kajal Waje

Sr.	Class		Appeare	d		Passed		%	First ranker	Total	Marks	%
No.								Result		marks	obtained	
		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total					
1	M.Sc (Botany)	02	06	08	01	05	06	75 %	Mrs.Rupali Shewale	2000	1648	82.40%